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Nexa 6 Framed Sliding Enclosure*
• �A 2 sided freestanding option can be achieved using 2 side panels

• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �For framed doors, the door can open from the side panel or wall

Nexa 8 Frameless Sliding Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy cleaning

• �On a frameless door the door must close against the side panel in a 
corner setting

Sliding door enclosures

*10 year guarentee on this shower enclosure

NEW NEW

on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Nexa 8 Framed Sliding Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy cleaning

• �For framed doors, the door can open from the side panel or wall

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

1000
1100
1200
1400
1500
1700

800
900

231626
252580
231627
231628
-
231629

231630
231631

- 370mm
- 410mm
231655 450mm
252581 550mm
282499 550mm
282506 550mm

282509
231656

Setting: Door (mm): Opening width:

Opening width:

Side Panel (mm):

Chrome Black

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

1000
1100
1200
1400
1700

760
800
900

231220 390mm
231252 430mm
231221 470mm
231222 570mm
231253 570mm

231623
231624
231625

Setting: Door (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

Chrome

Black

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

1000
1100
1200
1400
1500
1600
1700

700
760
800
900
1000

231397
231234
231235
231236
231237
231238
231396

231616
231355
231356
231357
231617

300355
300356
300357
300358
300359
-
-

300350
300351
300352
300353
300354

Setting: Door (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

Chrome

300377 367mm
300378 417mm
300379 467mm
300380 567mm
300381 567mm
- 567mm
- 567mm

300372
300373
300374
300375
300376

Brushed Brass Opening width:
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Liberty Sliding Enclosure
• �Left handed options is for right sliding motion

• �Doors are left or right handed

• �Doors options differ for recess or corner settings

• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Easy clean glass

• �Doors must close against the side panel when used 
in a corner setting

*left handing for right sliding motion

Sliding door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Innov8 Sliding Enclosure
• �Same door is used for either a corner or recess setting

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for 
corner settings

Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Recess

Recess
Recess

Recess

1200 499mm
1400 599mm
1500 649mm
1700 749mm
1200 499mm
1400 599mm
1500 649mm
1700 749mm

800
900

LH - 300907 LH - 300916 LH - 300928 LH - 300938RH - 300906 RH - 300917 RH - 300929 RH - 300939
LH - 300908 LH - 300918 LH - 300930 LH - 300940RH - 300909 RH - 300919 RH - 300931 RH - 300941
LH - 300910 LH - 300920 LH - 300932 LH - 300942RH - 300911 RH - 300921 RH - 300933 RH - 300943
LH - 300912 LH - 300922 LH - 300934 LH - 300944RH - 300913 RH - 300924 RH - 300935 RH - 300945
LH - 300874 LH - 300882 LH - 300890 LH - 300898RH - 300875 RH - 300883 RH - 300891 RH - 300899
LH - 300876 LH - 300884 LH - 300892 LH - 300900RH - 300877 RH - 300885 RH - 300893 RH - 300901
LH - 300878 LH - 300886 LH - 300894 LH - 300902RH - 300879 RH - 300887 RH - 300895 RH - 300903
LH - 300880

300914
300915

300925
300927

300936
300937

300946
300947

RH - 300881 LH - 300888 LH - 300896 LH - 300904RH - 300889 RH - 300897 RH - 300905

Setting: Door (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

Chrome Black Brushed BrassBrushed Nickel

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

Recess or Corner

1200x800 470mm
570mm
620mm
720mm
470mm
570mm
620mm
720mm

1400x800
1500x800
1700x800
1200x900
1400x900
1500x900
1700x900

Door 300998 Door 301005 Door 301011Side Panel 301003 Side Panel 301009 Side Panel 301015
Door 301000 Door 301006 Door 301012Side Panel 301003 Side Panel 301009 Side Panel 301015
Door 301001 Door 301007 Door 301013Side Panel 301003 Side Panel 301009 Side Panel 301015
Door 301002 Door 301008 Door 301014Side Panel 301003 Side Panel 301009 Side Panel 301015
Door 300998 Door 301005 Door 301011Side Panel 301004 Side Panel 301010 Side Panel 301016
Door 301000 Door 301006 Door 301012Side Panel 301004 Side Panel 301010 Side Panel 301016
Door 301001 Door 301007 Door 301013Side Panel 301004 Side Panel 301010 Side Panel 301016
Door 301002 Door 301008 Door 301014Side Panel 301004 Side Panel 301010 Side Panel 301016

Setting: Size (mm): Chrome Black Brushed Brass

Opening width:

Opening width:
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Nexa 8 Framed Hoxton Hinge 
& Inline Panel
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Black grid on outside of glass so not inside 
enclosure for easy cleaning

• �Door must close against side panel in 
corner setting

Hinged door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Recess

Recess
Recess

Recess

900 560mm
1000 690mm
1100 690mm

1100 645mm

1200 690mm

1200 645mm

900 560mm
1000 645mm

760

900
800

231639
231641
252579
231643
231638
231640
252578
231642

-

231647
231646

231649
231651
-
231653
231648
231650
-
231652

300793

231654
302616

Setting: Door (mm): Opening width:

Side Panel (mm):

Chrome Black

Black

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

900 564mm
1000 664mm
1200 664mm
1400 664mm

800
900

289163
289164
289165
289166

289167
289168

Setting: Door (mm): Opening width:

Side Panel (mm):

Nexa 8 Frameless Hinged Door 
& Inline Panel
• �Separate doors for recess or corner setting

• �On a frameless door the door must close against the side 
panel in a corner setting
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Hinged door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Liberty 8 Hinged Door with 2 Inline 
Panels
• �Seperate door codes for recess setting

• �Inline panels are a pack of 2 - only one code should 
be ordered

• �e.g. to create a 1200x800 chrome corner setting 
enclosure: 
1 x 300965 (inline panels) 
1 x 300964 (door)  
1 x 300968 (side panel)

• �Inward or opening doors - must close against the side 
panel in a corner setting

Innov8 Hinged Door & 2 Inline Panels
• �Separate door codes for recess setting

• �Inline panels are a pack of 2 - only one code should 
be ordered

• �e.g. to create a 1200x800 chrome corner setting enclosure 
1 x 301033 (inline panel pack) 
1 x 301032 (door)  
1 x 301036 (side panel)

• �Outward opening only

Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner

Recess

Recess
Recess

Corner

1200x800
1400x800
1600x800
1200x900
1400x900
1600x900
1200
1400
1600

Setting: Size (mm): Chrome Black Brushed Brass Opening width:Brushed Nickel

Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner

Recess

Recess
Recess

Corner

1200x800
1400x800
1600x800
1200x900
1400x900
1600x900
1200
1400
1600

Setting: Size (mm): Chrome Black Brushed Brass Opening width:

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

300965 300964 300968 300971 300970 300974 300977 300976 300980 300988 300987 300991 620mm
300966 300964 300968 300972 300970 300974 300978 300976 300980 300989 300987 300991 620mm
300967 300964 300968 300973 300970 300974 300979 300976 300980 300990 300987 300991 620mm
300965 300964 300969 300971 300970 300975 300977 300976 300986 300988 300987 300992 620mm
300966 300964 300969 300972 300970 300975 300978 300976 300986 300989 300987 300992 620mm
300967 300964 300969 300973 300970 300975 300979 300976 300986 300990 300987 300992 620mm
300949 300948 - 300953 300952 - 300957 300956 - 300961 300960 - 620mm
300950 300948 - 300954 300952 - 300958 300956 - 300962 300960 - 620mm
300951 300948 - 300955 300952 - 300959 300956 - 300963 300960 - 620mm

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

2 Inline 
panels

Door Side 
panel

301033 301032 301036 301039 301038 301042 301045 301044 301048 630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm
630mm

301035 301032 301036 301041 301038 301042 301047 301044 301048

301034 301032 301037 301040 301038 301043 301046 301044 301049

301034 301032 301036 301040 301038 301042 301046 301044 301048

301033 301032 301037 301039 301038 301043 301045 301044 301049

301035 301032 301037 301041 301038 301043 301047 301044 301049
301051 301050 - 301055 301054 - 301059 301058 -
301052 301050 - 301056 301054 - 301060 301058 -
301053 301050 - 301057 301054 - 301061 301058 -
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Quadrant enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Nexa 6 Quadrant Enclosure
• �Reversible doors

• �Aluminium framing & anodised colour for longevity

• �Mershield glass coating for easy cleaning

Nexa 8 Frameless Quadrant Enclosure
• �Separate handings for opening options

• �Right handed slides left

• �Left handed slides right

• �Mershield glass coating for easy cleaning

*Includes Merlyn 40mm tray and waste

Nexa 8 Framed Quadrant Enclosure
• �Aluminium framing

• �Mershield glass coating for easy cleaning

Quadrant

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Left

Double 

Single

Quadrant

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Right

Double 

Single

Offset Quadrant

Quadrant

Left

Single

Offset Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Right

Single

900x900

800x800 410mm

1200x800 425mm

900x900

900x900 540mm

1200x900 480mm

1200x900

900x900 480mm

1200x900

1000x800 425mm

231633

231250

231619

289159 483mm
231632

231219

231249

289160 483mm
-

231251

289161 483mm
-

231248

289162 483mm

Shape:

Shape:

Handle Orientation:

Door:

Size (mm):

Size (mm): Opening width:

Chrome

Chrome

Black Opening width:

Right handed option shown, slides right to left

NEW NEW
Shape: Brushed 

Brass

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Single

Double

Single

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Double

Single

Double

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Single

Single

Single

Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Offset Quadrant

Double

Double

Single

800x800

1000x800

1200x900

800x800

1000x800

1200x900

900x900

1200x800

900x760

900x900

1200x800

900x760

231230

231399

-

300342 300364 422mm

- - 465mm

300346 300368 475mm

231225

-

231229

308303 308305 401mm

300344 300366 422mm

- - 524mm

231231

-

LH 282497*

300343 300365 476mm

300345 300367 424mm

- - 409mm

231227

231228

RH 282498*

308304 308306 524mm

- - 465mm

- - 409mm

Door:Size (mm): Opening 
width:

Chrome Black
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Matching 40mm trays available separately 
Anti-Slip gel coating. 90mm waste included

LH option

300822 W900 x D900mm 300823 LH 
300824 RH 
W 1200 x D 900mm

Quadrant enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Innov8 Framed Quadrant Enclosure
• �Reversible doors

• �Aluminium framing

Liberty Neo Angle Enclosure
• �Seperate doors for left and right handed options. 

Right handle shown

• �Panels are a pack of 2

• �e.g. to achieve a 900x900 right handle as shown 
1 x 300997 (door) 
1 x 300994 (panel pack) 
1 x 300822 (tray)

Quadrant Left
Quadrant Right
Offset Quadrant Left
Offset Quadrant Right

900x900
900x900
1200x900
1200x900

Shape: Handle Orientation: Opening width:Size (mm): Chrome

Door 2 Panel Pack
300997 300993 660mm

660mm

660mm
660mm
660mm

300997 300994
300997 300995
300997 300996

Brushed 
Brass

Quadrant Single

Single

Offset Quadrant Single
Offset Quadrant Single
Offset Quadrant
Offset Quadrant

Single

900x900

1200x900

900x800
1000x800
1200x800

301017

301021

301022 301027 430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm301026 301031

301018 301023 301028
301019 301024 301029
301020 301025 301030

Shape: Door:Size (mm): Chrome Black Opening 
width:
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Chrome

Pivot door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Nexa 6 Pivot Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy clean glass

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for 
corner settings

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

760

700

231240

231616 300350 300372

300347 300369
800

760

231241

231355 300351 300373

300348 300370
900

800

231395

231356 300352 300374

300349 300371
1000

900
1000

231242

231357 300353 300375
231617 300354 300376

- -

Setting: Door (mm): Black Brushed Brass Opening width:

501mm
541mm
590mm
661mm

Nexa 8 Pivot Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy clean glass

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for corner settings

Chrome Opening width:

Recess or side panel
Recess or side panel
Recess or side panel

800

800
900

231223 610mm
231224 650mm
231667 750mm

231623

231625
231624

Setting:

760
800
900

Door (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

NEWNEW
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Pivot door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Innov8 Pivot & Inline Panel Enclosure
• �Separate doors for corner or recess setting

• �1 inline panel code is needed

• �e.g. to achieve 1000x800 chrome corner setting 
1 x 301064 (inline panel) 
1 x 301062 (door) 
1 x 301068 (side panel)

• �Door must close against inline panel

• �Inward or outward opening doors

Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner
Corner

Corner

Recess
Recess
Recess
Recess

Corner

Corner

1000x800
1200x800
1400x800
1500x800
1000x900
1200x900
1400x900
1500x900
1000
1200
1400
1500

Setting: Size (mm): Chrome Opening width:Black

Inline 
panel

Door Side 
panel

Inline 
panel

Door Side 
panel

301064 301062 301068 301071 301070 301076 585mm

301066 301063 301068 301074 301073 301076 640mm

301064 301062 301069 301071 301070 301077 585mm

301065 301062 301068 301072 301070 301076 585mm

301067 301063 301068 301075 301073 301076 640mm

301065 301062 301069 301072 301070 301077 585mm
301066 301063 301069 301074 301073 301077 640mm
301067 301063 301069 301075 301073 301077 640mm
301080
301081

301083
301082

301062
301062

301063
301063

-
-

-
-

301085
301086

301089
301088

301084
301084

301087
301087

- 585mm
- 585mm

- 640mm
- 640mm
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*For optimal and safe movement Nexa 6 bi-fold doors contain 4mm glass, side panels are 6mm

Bi-fold door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Chrome

Nexa 8 Bi-fold Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy clean glass

• �Inward opening only & reversible door

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for corner settings

Nexa 6 Bi-fold Enclosure
• �2 sided option can be achieved with 2 side panels

• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Mershield coating for easy clean glass

• �Inward opening only

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for corner 
settings

Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner
Recess or Corner

760

700

231244

231616 300350 300372

300360 300382 430mm
800

760

231245

231355 300351 300373

300361 300383 470mm
900

800

231246

231356 300352 300374

300362 300384 570mm
1000

900
1000

231247

231357 300353 300375
231617 300354 300376

300363 300385 670mm

Setting: Door (mm): Black Brushed Brass Opening width:

*For optimal and safe movement Nexa 8 bi-fold doors contain 6mm glass, side panels are 8mm

Chrome Opening width:

Recess or side panel
Recess or side panel

Recess or side panel
Recess or side panel

760

900
800

231406 565mm
231620 605mm

231622 805mm
231621 705mm

231623

231625
231624

Setting:

760
800

1000
900

Door (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

Side Panel (mm):

NEWNEW

Please take careful consideration on positioning of shower valve/head. Depending of depth of shower this should be installed/
designed as per line drawing image on this page. However can be installed as the lifestyle image shows if the showerhead/ is 
above the door and the valve is recessed.
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Bi-fold door enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Innov8 Bi-fold Enclosure
• �Anodised aluminium for durability

• �Easy clean glass

• �Inward opening only

• �The door can open from the side panel or wall for corner settings

Chrome Black Opening width:

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

Corner & recess

760x800 301090 301095
301096
301097
301098
301099
301095
301096
301097
301098
301099

301091
301092
301093

301090

301092

301094

301091

301093
301094

301003 301009 400mm
301009 440mm
301009 540mm
301009 640mm
301009 840mm
301010 400mm
301010 440mm
301010 540mm
301010 640mm
301010 840mm

301003
301003
301003

301004

301004

301003

301004

301004
301004

760x900

800x800

800x900

900x800

1200x800

900x900

1200x900

1000x800

1000x900

Setting: Size (mm):

Door DoorSide panel Side panel

Please take careful consideration on positioning of shower valve/head. Depending of depth of shower this should be installed/designed as per line drawing image on this page.  
However can be installed as the lifestyle image shows if the showerhead/ is above the door and the valve is recessed.
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Bronze Black

Brass

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Nexa 8 Framed Shower wall
• �1m bracing bar included

• �All Merlyn shower wall is Anodised aluminium for durability

• �1m bracing bar included - wall mounted only

Matt Black

800 289195 289200 289205

289199 �Optional 1.5m bracing bar black  289204 �Optional 1.5m bracing bar brushed brass  289209 �Optional 1.5m bracing bar bronze

900 289196 289201 289206
1000
1200

289197
289198

289202
289203

289207
289208

Size (mm): Brushed Brass Bronze
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Nexa 8 Frameless Shower wall
• �showerwall under 700mm does not contain bracing bars, Merlyn advise this is sufficient bracing with the single wall profile when installed 

correctly. For additional bracing please add a bracing bar

• �Showerwall 700mm and above contains a t bracket and wall bracing bar. no additional accessories are needed

• �400mm swivel panels should not be used on glass over 1000mm

Chrome Black
We recommend when adding a swivel panel to showerwall under 700mm a bracing bar should be purchased. Please note bracing bars are not included in showerwall under 700mm. 
It is recomended for configurations containing 2 panels or more under this measurement bracing bars & ‘T’ brackets should be used.

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

NEW

Optional:

Chrome

300

700

1000

Deflector panel 200mm

231403

231294

231295

252593 - -

289169

231328

231298

289179

289183

289187

400

760

1100

Deflector panel 300mm

289175

289178

252592

233372 231405 289191

289170

289173

252582

289180

289184

289188

500

800

1200

Deflector panel 400mm

289176

231292

231296

252594 - -

289171

231404

231299

289181

289185

289189

600

900

1400

Round 1000mm wall bracing bar

Vertical 400mm ceiling bracing bar
‘T’ bracket for connecting 2 bracing bars

Vertical 3000mm ceiling post

252591

231291

231293

304725
304720
257632
257634

304726
304721
304724
296239

304727
304722
304723
296240

289172

231297

289174

289182

289186

289190

Size (mm): Black Brushed Brass
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Black

Black Chrome

Brushed Brass

*bracing bars not included with shower wall

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Haven Fluted Shower wall
• �Bracing bar kits must be purchased separately

• �1 kit contains 1 bracing bar, please add 1 kit per piece of 800-1200 glass *note bracing bar connects to the other bracing bar and a ‘T’ bracket is not needed in the Roman collection

Chrome

800

1200

300840

300844

300849

300853

300856

300860

900

300

300841

300845

300850

300854

300857

Swivel pivoting deflector panel

Square 1000mm wall bracing bar kit*

Square 1000mm ceiling bracing bar kit*

*1 per piece of glass

300861

1000

cut to size

300842

300846

300851

300838

300858

300862

1100

cut to size

300843

300848

300852

300855

300859

300864

Size (mm):

300865

300869

300866

300870

300867

300871

300868

300873

Brushed BrassBrushed Nickel
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Haven Select Grid Shower wall
• �Bracing bar kits must be purchased separately

• �1 kit contains 1 bracing bar, please add 1 kit per piece of 800-1200 glass 
*note bracing bar connects to the other bracing bar and a ‘T’ bracket is not needed in the Roman collection

Nexa 8 Hoxton Shower wall
• �Black 1m bracing bar and ‘T’ bracket 

included

Nexa 8 Tinted Glass 
Shower wall
• �Height 2000mm

• �Includes bracing bar: 

252586 800mm 
252587 900mm 
252588 1000mm 
252589 1200mm

Swivel panel: 
252590 300mm

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Black

900 252583
1000 252584
1200 252585

Size (mm):

Black

800

1100

300832

300835

900

1200

-

300833

300836

300838

1000

300

-

300834

300837

300855

Size (mm):

Swivel pivoting deflector panel

Square 1000mm wall bracing bar kit*

Square 1000mm ceiling bracing bar kit*

*1 per piece of glass
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Hadleigh 8mm shower wall - Shower panel & wall fixing

Hadleigh 8mm shower wall - Shower panel & ceiling fixing

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Nexa 10 Frameless Shower wall
• �Bracing bars not included

• �For 2 pieces of glass a Tbracket must be added to join 2 wall bracing bars

Hadleigh Shower wall
• �Bracing bars included

Brushed Anthracite

Bracing bar options:

300

1000

Square 350mm angled wall bracing bar

700

1100

‘T’ bracket for connecting 2 square bracing bars

800

1200

Vertical 400mm ceiling bracing bar

900

Square 1000mm wall bracing bar

Vertical 3000mm ceiling post

Chrome

257591

257595

257592

257596

257631

257593

257597

257630

257594

257633
257632
257634

Size (mm):

700

700

1100

1100

257827

257833

257831

257837

257843

257849

257847

257853

257859

257865

257863

257869

800

800

1200

1200

257828

257834

257832

257838

257844

257850

257848

257854

257860

257866

257864

257870

900

900

257829

257835

257845

257851

257861

257867

1000

1000

257830

257836

257846

257852

257862

257868

Brushed Bronze

Brushed Bronze

Brushed Anthracite

Brushed Anthracite

Size (mm):

Size (mm):

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Hadleigh 8mm shower wall - Shower panel & 350mm pivot deflector panel (wall fixing)

900+350 257839 257855 257871
700+350 257840 257856 257872

Brushed Bronze Brushed AnthraciteSize (mm): Brushed Nickel

Hadleigh 8mm shower wall - Shower panel & 350mm pivot deflector panel (ceiling fixing)

900+350 257841 257857 257873
700+350 257842 257858 257874

Brushed Bronze Brushed AnthraciteSize (mm): Brushed Nickel

15



Right hand shown

Curved Tray
Includes chrome waste 
300825 LH Tray  300826 RH Tray

Walk-in enclosures
on Shower 
Enclosures

20
year 

guarantee

Innov8 Curved Shower wall
• �Bracing bar included

Nexa 8 Curved Shower wall
• �Bracing bar included

Chrome Opening width

900 289192 600mm
1000 289193 500mm
1200 289194 500-600mm*

Size (mm):

Chrome Opening width

1700x700 300830 478mm

Screen only (mm):

1700x700 300831

Screen with side panel (mm):

293709 �Nexa By Merlyn Curved Wetroom Shower Screen Foot for use 
on rectangular trays

**Tray1200x800 500mm 
Tray1200x900 600mm

478mm

Bracing bar is not needed for the side panel

Left hand tray Right hand tray
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Waterproofing kits

How to tank a bathroom & 
wetroom before tiling

Board Fixing
Fix boards with 
our stainless steel 
washer fixings

Pro-Seal Joint 
Sealing Tape & 
adhesive 
Tape all joints and 
fixings to create 
a totally tanked 
shower area 
behind the tiles

Recessed Storage 
Unit
Fully waterproof, 
ready for 
installation and 
tiling

12mm Walll 
Boards
Perfect substrate 
for tiling which 
unlike plasterboard 
will insulate and 
waterproof 

Totally safe Level Access wet 
room shower formers
Create beautiful and secure 
wetrooms with our huge variety 
of wetroom shower formers 
with pre-formed falls and high 
capacity drains

10mm Floor Boards
Use 10mm board instead of 
plywood for your bathroom floor.
Recommended to make 
underfloor heating even more 
efficient
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Waterproofing kits

A. Level Access Installation

Designed for installations 
where the shower waste can 
be fitted between floor joists to 
give a completely flat wetroom 
floor.

PLYWOOD & BATTENS 
TO SUPPORT TRAY
FLOOR JOISTS

30mm TRAY FORMER

WALL

Existing floor 
boards

FLOOR JOISTS

30mm TRAY FORMER

WALL

FLOOR BOARD

SCREED

TRAY FORMER

WALL

SUB ELEMENT

30mm Tray former

30mm Tray former

Screed

Sub element

30mm Tray former

to support tray

to achieve level �oor
Waterproof 10mm Board

Floor board

Plywood & Battens

Floor joists

Floor joists

Existing �oor boards

Wall

Wall

Wall

PLYWOOD & BATTENS 
TO SUPPORT TRAY
FLOOR JOISTS

30mm TRAY FORMER

WALL

Existing floor 
boards

FLOOR JOISTS

30mm TRAY FORMER

WALL

FLOOR BOARD

SCREED

TRAY FORMER

WALL

SUB ELEMENT

30mm Tray former

30mm Tray former

Screed

Sub element

30mm Tray former

to support tray

to achieve level �oor
Waterproof 10mm Board

Floor board

Plywood & Battens

Floor joists

Floor joists

Existing �oor boards

Wall

Wall

Wall

Make a contemporary designer statement in your bathroom with matching coloured brassware and 
accessories throughout. Bold, confident and chic styling makes for an ultra-coordinated look for the 
modern bathroom.

B. Raised Installation

Ideal for when replacing a bath 
with a wetroom. Shower waste 
is installed above floor level. 
Perfect for use in screed floor 
scenarios or where floor joists 
are inaccessible.

B. Linear 600 DrainA. Linear 300 Drain C. Infinity Drain

Plan your wetroom in three easy steps…

Stainless Steel*

1. Choice of drain option

2. Choice of installation height

3. Choice of colour

* included as standard with all tray instillation kits

Matt Black Matt Anthracite TileableBrushed Bronze
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1000

1800

900

135

Wetroom trays

Infinity gives the ultimate wetroom look for those who want to tile 
with large format tiles. The drains are flush with the wall and offer 
a stylish, minimalist look. There are two drain lengths, 700mm and 
1000mm, and both come with a high capacity drain trap of up to 
42 litres per minute. A wall-to-wall shower tray is designed to span 
the full width of the shower area, fitting between three walls. The 
drain is positioned along the back wall of the tray. A great solution 
when replacing a bath and covering one side of the bathroom.

raised

Choose your installation position

left hand wall-to-wall right hand

Infinity single fall wetroom trays

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

230273 Infinity Single Fall Left Hand Shower Tray 1200 x 950 x 30

230275 Infinity Single Fall Left Hand Shower Tray 1400 x 950 x 30

230277 Infinity Single Fall Left Hand Shower Tray 1200 x 1250 x 30

Please note: must also order the 700mm installation kit 
Do not trim tray

left hand

LEVEL ACCESS - Left Hand Infinity Shower Tray with 700mm Drain

right hand

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

230274 Infinity Single Fall Right Hand Shower Tray 1200 x 950 x 30

230276 Infinity Single Fall Right Hand Shower Tray 1400 x 950 x 30

230278 Infinity Single Fall Right Hand Shower Tray 1200 x 1250 x 30

Please note: must also order the 700mm installation kit 
Do not trim tray

LEVEL ACCESS - Right Hand Infinity Shower Tray with 700mm Drain

wall-to-wall
Please note: must also order the 1000mm installation kit 
Trim info: 150mm off the front and 250mm off either side, down to 1300 width

LEVEL ACCESS - Wall to Wall Infinity Shower Tray with 1000mm Drain

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

230279 18 x 9 Wall-to-Wall Infinity Shower Tray 1800 x 900 x 30

Important: please note the installation kit is included with this item

RAISED ACCESS - Wall to Wall Infinity Infinity Shower Tray with 1000mm Drain

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

233647 Infinity Raised Wall-to-Wall Shower Tray (inc. Install kit) 1850 x 900 x 135
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Features & Benefits:

• �Colour coordinate your wetroom with our beautiful drain 
covers available in 3 colour options to match your bathroom’s 
components

• �Adjustable in height to suit any tile thickness  

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1

2 ABSP-54-0010 Linear Grate Support 6

995mm
40mm

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 EMTW-25-1510 Tileable 
700mm SS Cover TOP 2

2 ABSP-54-0010 Linear Grate Support 4

695mm
40mm

Features & Benefits:

• �Supplied in brushed stainless steel

• �Adjustable in height

• �Allows your drain to match your tiles

230307 Drain install kit 700mm 
230301 Drain install kit 1000mm

Features & Benefits:

• �Required with all Infinity wetroom orders (excluding 233647)

• �Includes; Stainless Steel Drain cover, Vertical and horizontal 
shower waste, Fix-KST Fixing Adhesive, Pro-SEAL, 
Waterproofing Tape, Wood Floor Primer, Waterproofing Internal 
Corners

Wetroom trays

Installation kit

Tileable infinity drain cover plate options 

Infinity drain cover plate options 
(stainless steel grate included in the installation kit)

261585 �Matt 
Anthracite

261586 �Matt 
Anthracite

230306 Matt Black

230300 Matt Black

261583 �Brushed 
Bronze

261584 �Brushed 
Bronze

230305 700mm Tileable Cover Plate

230299 1000mm Tileable Cover Plate

1000mm drain cover

700mm drain cover
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Wetroom trays

Linear 600 wetroom trays

• �Ideal for either timber or screeded floors.

• �A comprehensive range of tray sizes and 
drain options.

• �Easy installation.

• �Specifically designed for the UK market 
where bathroom floors are overboarded 
with either plywood or Elements board. 
These trays are 30mm in height and give a 
completely flush tiled floor after installation.

• �Supplied with high-capacity drain traps of 
up to 42 litres per minute.

Level access shower trays - 600mm Linear Drain

Choose your drain position

End Offset

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

257888 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 9 x 9 End Drain 900 x 900 x 30

257889 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 12 x 9 End Drain 1200 x 900 x 30

257890 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 12 x 12 End Drain 1200 x 1200 x 30

257891 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 14 x 9 End Drain 1400 x 900 x 30

257892 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 16 x 9 End Drain 1600 x 900 x 30

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

257893 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 12 x 9 Offset Drain 1200 x 900 x 30

257894 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 14 x 9 Offset Drain 1400 x 900 x 30

257895 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 16 x 9 Offset Drain 1600 x 900 x 30

257896 Linear 600 Wetroom Tray 18 x 9 Offset Drain 1800 x 900 x 30

LEVEL ACCESS - Linear 600 Wetroom Trays with End Drain

LEVEL ACCESS - Linear 600 Wetroom Trays with Offset Drain

Please note: must also order the linear 600 installation kit 
Trim info: 75mm off any 3 sides, DO NOT CUT DRAIN SIDE

Trim info: 75mm off any 3 sides, DO NOT CUT DRAIN SIDE
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257897 Linear 600 Install & Drainage Kit with Stainless Steel Drain cover

Wetroom trays

Features & Benefits:

• �Colour coordinate your wetroom with our beautiful drain 
covers available in 5 colour options to match your bathroom’s 
components

• �Adjustable in height to suit any tile thickness 
700mm Drain Cover

  

 10.00 

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1

2 ABSP-54-0010 Linear Grate Support 4

595mm

40mm

Features & Benefits:

• �Supplied in brushed stainless steel

• �Adjustable in height

• �Allows your drain to match your tiles

Features & Benefits:

• �Required with all linear 600 wetroom orders 

• �Includes; Stainless Steel Drain cover, Vertical and horizontal 
shower waste, Fix-KST Fixing Adhesive, Pro-SEAL, 
Waterproofing Tape, Wood Floor Primer, Waterproofing Internal 
Corners

Installation kit

600mm drain cover plate options 
(stainless steel grate included in the installation kit)

Tileable 600mm drain cover plate

257899 �Matt 
Anthracite

257898 Matt Black 257900 �Brushed 
Bronze

257901 Linear Tileable Trap Cover - 600mm
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Wetroom trays

Linear 300 wetroom trays

Choose your drain position

End Centre

• �Ideal for either timber or screeded floors.

• �A comprehensive range of tray sizes and 
drain options.

• �Easy installation.

• �Specifically designed for the UK market 
where bathroom floors are overboarded 
with either plywood or Elements board. 
These trays are 30mm in height and give a 
completely flush tiled floor after installation.

• �Supplied with high-capacity drain traps of 
up to 42 litres per minute.

Level access shower trays - 300mm Linear drain

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

230280 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 900 x 900 x 30

230281 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 1000 x 1000 x 30

230282 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 1200 x 900 x 30

230283 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 1200 x 1200 x 30

230284 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 1400 x 900 x 30

230285 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom Centre Tray 1600 x 900 x 30

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

230286 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 900 x 900 x 30

230287 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 1000 x 1000 x 30

230288 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 1200 x 900 x 30

230289 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 1200 x 1200 x 30

230290 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 1400 x 900 x 30

230291 Linear 300 Drain Wetroom End Tray 1600 x 900 x 30

LEVEL ACCESS - Linear 300 Wetroom Trays with Centre Drain

LEVEL ACCESS - Linear 300 Wetroom Trays with End Drain

Please note: must also order the linear 300 installation kit

Trim info: 75mm off any side

75mm off any 3 sides, DO NOT CUT 
DRAIN SIDE
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Wetroom trays

230302 Linear 300 Install & Drainage Kit with Stainless Steel Drain cover

Features & Benefits:

• �Colour coordinate your wetroom with our beautiful drain 
covers available in 3 colour options to match your bathroom’s 
components

• �Adjustable in height to suit any tile thickness
700mm Drain Cover

  

 10.00 

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 1

2 ABSP-54-0010 Linear Grate Support 4

595mm

40mm

Features & Benefits:

• �Supplied in brushed stainless steel

• �Adjustable in height

• �Allows your drain cover to match your tiles

• �Required with all linear 300 wetroom orders 

• �Includes; Stainless Steel Drain cover, Vertical and horizontal 
shower waste, Fix-KST Fixing Adhesive, Pro-SEAL, 
Waterproofing Tape, Wood Floor Primer, Waterproofing Internal 
Corners

Installation kit

300mm drain cover plate options 
(stainless steel grate included in the installation kit)

Optional sub-element - raised wetroom solution 
Turn the centre drain level access trays into a raised wetroom. 
Perfect for situations where the waste needs to be above floor level.

Tileable 300mm drain cover plate

257902 �Matt 
Anthracite

230303 Matt Black 257903 �Brushed 
Bronze

230304 Linear Tileable Trap Cover - 300mm

Product Code: Description: Size (mm):
L x W x D

273148 Rectangular SUB-ELEMENT 
Suitable for use with centre drain 1200-1600 x 900 x 90

Shower Tray
Sub-Element

Floor

W
al

l

To fit linear 300 wetrooms centre drain trays:  
900 x 900 x 30  1200 x 900 x 30  1400 x 900 x 30  1600 x 900 x 30 24



Elements building boards

Elements Boards Plasterboard Marine Ply

Insulating �(reduces condensation and energy required 
to heat the room)   

Tile adhesion of up to 62kg per m2   

Anti-Mould properties (better for health)   

Lightweight (easy to cut & handle)   

Waterproof �(impervious to moisture & will not deform in 
damp atmospheric conditions)   

Elements Building Boards
6mm – 80mm

Versatile applications in multiple   
thicknesses and sizes:

• �6mm board – to overboard a wall

• �10mm board – to overboard a floor instead of plywood

• �12mm board – an alternative to plasterboard

• �80mm board – to form a stud wall

With a waterproof 
core and a special 

polymer cement coating, 
Elements Building Boards 

makes the perfect 
substrate for building 

in wet areas.
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mm

Each pack includes 1200 x 600 tile backer boards, 
board fixings, wetroom pro-seal, waterproof joint tape 

FLOOR

10
mm

Waterproofing kits

Product Code: Description: No. of boards:

230311 Tile Backer Board Wall Kit 10mm, 4 Pack, 2.88 m2 coverage 4

230312 Tile Backer Board Wall Kit 10mm,  6 Pack, 4.32 m2 coverage 6

257005 Tile Backer Board Wall Kit 10mm, 10 Pack, 7.2 m2 coverage 10

Product Code: Description: No. of boards:

230309 Tile Backer Board Floor Kit 10mm, 4 Pack, 2.88 m2 coverage 4

230310 Tile Backer Board Floor Kit 10mm, 6 Pack, 4.32 m2 coverage 6

257004 Tile Backer Board Floor Kit 10mm, 10 Pack, 7.2 m2 coverage 10

Product Code: Description: No. of boards:

257001 Tile Backer Board Kit 6mm 4 Pack, 2.88 m2 coverage 4

257002 Tile Backer Board Kit 6mm  6 Pack, 4.32 m2 coverage 6

257003 Tile Backer Board Kit 6mm, 10 Pack, 7.2 m2 coverage 10

Waterproof Wall Boards 12mm

Waterproof Floor Boards 10mm

Waterproof Wall or Floor Boards - 6mm for overboarding walls or floors

mm

Each pack includes 1200 x 600 tile backer boards, 
board fixings, wetroom pro-seal, waterproof joint tape 

6
mm

mm

Each pack includes 1200 x 600 tile backer boards, 
board fixings, wetroom pro-seal, waterproof joint tape 

WALL

12
mm

Tile Backer Board Kits
Abacus tile back boards must be used for wetroom installations or guarantees will not be valid.
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Waterproofing kits

Tile Backer Board - Single

No more leaks bath & shower sealing kit

Accessories

Sealing kits

Product Code: Description:

230313 Single Tile Backer Mini Board 6mm

230314 Single Tile Backer Mini Board 10mm

230315 Single Tile Backer Mini Board 12mm

230316 Single Tile Backer Mini Board 80mm

Product Code: Description:

230318 Shower & Bath Sealing Kit 4m

Product Code: Description:

230317 Waterproof Joint Tape for Tile Backer Boards 10m

• �Complete peace of mind when installing new 
baths or shower trays 

• �Seals behind the tiles

• �Flexible and waterproof 

• �Thin material - can be used with any 
thickness of tile without unsightly bumps, 
i.e. glass mosaics

• �Pre-formed internal corners - for ease of 
installation

• �Can be installed after the bath, shower tray or 
work top has been installed (before tiling)

• �Flexible, waterproof tape - will move with any 
settlement in the building, no cracks

No more leaks sealing kit

Invalidates installation warranty if not included on every bathroom order containing a white 
shower tray or wetroom trays
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Tileable recessed storage units

Ready to tile waterproof recessed storage units
Features & Benefits:

• �Fully waterproof

• �Ready to tile

• �These units can be stacked on top of each 
other to form multiple recesses

• �Units are easily installed using fixing adhesive

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Single recessed waterproof storage unit 350 x 240 x 180 230297

Waterproof Recessed Storage Units - 350 x 240mm

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Single recessed waterproof storage unit 350 x 350 x 180 230298

Waterproof Recessed Storage Units - 350 x 350mm

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Single recessed waterproof storage unit 420 x 350 x 180 230296

Waterproof Recessed Storage Units - 420 x 350mm

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Single recessed waterproof storage unit 500 x 800 x 180 230295

Waterproof Recessed Storage Units - 500 x 800mm

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Single recessed waterproof storage unit 1600 x 350 x 180 230294

Waterproof Recessed Storage Units - 1600 x 350mm
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Aluminium EffectBronze Effect Zinc Effect

Pre-finished metallic effect storage units

Pre-finished metallic effect storage units
These beautiful Metallics waterproof storage units 
have been finished with Microcemento®, the world’s 
trending decorative material. Creating a finish which is 
not only striking, but has outstanding durability, due to 
the cement-based materials from which it is crafted.

Colour range

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Bronze effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 350 x 180 257879

Bronze effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 420 x 180 257880

Bronze effect recessed bathroom storage unit 1600 x 350 x 180 257881

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Aluminium effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 350 x 180 257882

Aluminium effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 420 x 180 257883

Aluminium effect recessed bathroom storage unit 1600 x 350 x 180 257884

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Zinc effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 350 x 180 257885

Zinc effect recessed bathroom storage unit 350 x 420 x 180 257886

Zinc effect recessed bathroom storage unit 1600 x 350 x 180 257887

Description: External Size (mm): Product Code:

Tileable cube shower seat 1000 x 470 257905

Pre-finished metallic effect storage units - Bronze Effect

Pre-finished metallic effect storage units - Aluminium Effect 

Pre-finished metallic effect storage units - Zinc Effect

Tileable Shower Seat

Tileable seat can be reduced in length to suit desired size
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Wetroom Shopping Checklist

Wetrooms | Waterproofing | Insulation

1. Choose Your Wetroom Tray
Pick the tray that suits your style and fits the space perfectly

2. Select the Installation Kit
Don’t forget the installation kit, which includes a high-quality stainless-steel drain

3. Upgrade with a Stylish Drain Cover
Make your wetroom tray pop by adding an optional tileable or coloured drain cover

4. Waterproofing Essentials
Ensure your bathroom is fully waterproofed with Tile Backer Board Kits for the walls 
and floors

5. Smart Storage Solutions
Say goodbye to wire racks - opt for recessed storage units built directly into your walls for a 
sleek, clutter-free look




